Nearby Facilities  Situated at Gulzarbagh near Hatiya Cowk,Godda 
 Colleges, Hospitals, Malls (Within 2 kms) 

Connectivity 

 Direct access by four-wheeler 
 Bus Stop: 1 Km 
 Railway Station: 2 Km 
 Airport: 85 Km (Deoghar Airport) 

Auction Reserve 

Price 
₹ 83,00,000/- (Rupees Eighty Three  Lakhs Only) 

Contact Official Shri Prabhash Chandra Mukul (CLO), Mob- 9674710354 
Shri Ajay Lal (CCO), Mob- 6200961186 

Remarks (Any 
distinguishing feature 
of property) 

Property is situated at the centre of the city.  

M/S ABJ COMPLEX (Property id- SBIN902758260342)